The exterior profile is
minimized so as to maximize
the preservation of hard &
soft tissue, while the cuff
presents an S-line.
Multi-unit Abutment
Multi-unit Abutment
1. Multi-unit Abutment N type (Compatibility)	 03

4.5mm
Multi-unit Abutment Healing cap type Set reference code
Order code : Add “HP” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUAARH1725LC → MUAARH1725 HP
Multi-unit Abutment CCM type Set reference code
Order code : Add “P” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUAARH1725LC → MUAARH1725 P
Cuff
1.5mm
2.5mm
3.5mm
4.5mm
Cuff
2.5mm
3.5mm
4.5mm
Cuff
3.5mm
4.5mm
Cuff
1.5mm
2.5mm
3.5mm
4.5mm
Cuff
2.5mm
3.5mm
4.5mm
Cuff
3.5mm
4.5mm
Cuff
1mm
2mm
3mm
4mm
5mm
(Option)
Cuff
2mm
3mm
4mm
Cuff
4mm
5mm
/ 0706Multi-unti Abutment
Multi-unit Abutments
4. Multi-unit Abutments
Multi-unit Abutment
[Straight]
Multi-unit Angled
Abutment [17°]
Multi-unit Angled
Abutment [30°]
CCM Cylinder
Scan Abutment
Temporary Cylinder
Impression Coping Lab Analog
ZrGen Abutment
[Regular]   [Wide]
Healing Cap
08
Multi-unit Abutments
Straight
1.5
1-piece
(M1.8)
MUAARN0015C
2.5 MUAARN0025C
3.5 MUAARN0035C
4.5 MUAARN0045C
17°
2.5
Hex
MUAARH1725LC
3.5 MUAARH1735LC

Regular Wide
Healing Cap Set reference code
Order code : Add “P” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUAHCL → MUAHCL P
4.2
1.7
1.5
3.4
Ø4.9 Ø4.9
Ø6.8
M1.4
Multi-unit Components
12
6. Try-in Abutments
Straight 1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR30C
Straight 1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAO00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAO17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAO30C
Straight 1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAE00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAE17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAE30C
for AnyRidge
for BLUEDIAMOND
implant
for AnyOne Internal
for AnyOne External
Cuff Marking
Cuff Marking
Cuff Marking
Ref.C
Ref.C
Ref.C
Angle
Angle
Angle
•	 Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
•	 Straight, 17˚, 30˚
•	 Non-hex type
•	 Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
•	 Straight, 17˚, 30˚
•	 Non-hex type
•	 Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
•	 Straight, 17˚, 30˚
•	 Non-hex type
•	 Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
•	 Straight, 17˚, 30˚
•	 Non-hex type
Try-in Abutment Set reference code
Order code : Add “P” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUTIAAO00C → MUTIAAO00CP
※ Available Systems : AnyRidge,  AnyRidge Octa 1, AnyOne Internal, AnyOne External
※ Kit contains Straight, 17˚ and 30˚ type of Try-in Abutments (1 each)
Try in Abutment
Straight 17˚ 30˚